                     Product Data Sheet
SRM-155
SONET/SDH Fiber-Optic Receiver Module
with SAW Filter Clock Recovery and Data Retiming
The SRM-155 SONET/SDH Fiber-Optic Receiver Module
Features
   SONET OC-3 and SDH STM-1 Compatible
    SAW Filter Clock Recovery and Data Retiming

Outline Diagram
Figure 5. Outline Diagram
Ordering Information
Table 5. Part Numbers
Fiber-Optic Connector1 Model Number VTI Code Number
None SRM-155 330001595
FC/PC SRM-155A 330001702
ST SRM-155B 330001710
SC SRM-155C 330001728
1. Other connectors or fiber requirements are available to meet specific application requirements.
SRM-155 SONET/SDH Receiver Module
Product Data Sheet
VI  603-598-0070